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10
11
12
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15

16

River Cities Funeral Chapel
Four Waters Media
Frontier Energy
Cramer Fish Science
Influential LLC 
Marathon Staffing Solutions

Yolo Federal Credit Union
First Northern Bank
SAFE Credit Union
Wells Fargo Bank - Southport Town Center
Empowering Possibilities Int. Charter School
Heritage Peak Charter School
Our Lady of Grace School
Academy 4 Kids
West Sacramento Chamber of Commerce

Yolo County One-Stop Career Centers

Funeral Home
Advocacy & Political Engagement
Energy Design, Evaluation & Training
Research Institute
Spiritual Leadership Coaching
Job Search Engine & Employment Matching 
Service
Credit Union
Bank
Credit Union
Bank
TK-8 Independent Charter School
TK-12 Independent Charter School
Transitional Kindergarden 
Preschool, Infant/Toddler Center
Local Business Registry & Membership 
Organization
Job-Search & Training Services

Economic
Civic & Political
Basic Services
Education & Information
Individual Development
Economic

Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Civic & Political / Economic

Economic

No. Asset Services Provided

Yolo County District 1 
Asset Map Key

Category



City of West Sacramento

California State Teachers’ Retirement System
Reclamation District 900
Sacramento City College, West Sacramento 
Center
West Sacramento Teachers Association
Yolo County Supervisor
ER2

American Medical Response
CommuniCare Health Centers
Dick C. Huang, DMD
Elica Health Centers

Gordon Q. Lee, D.D.S.
Molecular Matrix, Inc.
Pediatric Dentistry of West Sacramento
River Bend Medical Associates
Suave Dental
VCA Westside Animal Hospital
Washington Commons Cohousing
Sacramento River Cats Baseball, LLC
International Gymnastics Centre, Inc.

17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Civic & Political

Civic & Political
Civic & Political
Education & Information

Civic & Political  
Civic & Political
Economic

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Physical
Social & Associational
Individual Development

Finance & Technology, Capitol Projects, City 
Manager’s Office, Community Development, 
Economic Development & Housing, Fire, Parks & 
Recreation, Police, Public Works Operations and 
Maintenance
Public Educator Retirement Benefits Provider 
City Government Office
Community College

Teachers Union
County Government Office
School services for IT and technology. Programs to 
provide lower income communities with technology 
for healthcare. Programs: Anytime Access For All, 
West Tennessee A&M, Connect Home USA
Emergency Medical Service (EMS)
Community Health Clinic
Dental Care
Primary Care, Dental Care, Behavorial Health, 
Sliding Fee Healthcare
Dentist
COVID-19 PCR Testing Center
Pediatric Dental Care
Family Health Care
Dental Care
Veterinarian
Co-Housing
Minor League Baseball Team
Indoor Gym Facilities



Le Five Indoor Soccer
Bridges of the Mind Psychological Services, Inc.
Caring for Yolo’s Youth

Collings Teen Center
Computers 4 Kids

Lake Washington Sailing Club
Mercy Coalition of West Sacramento
River City Rowing Club
Shingle Springs Tribal TANF Program 

Sierra Donor Services

VFW Post #8762

West Sacramento Friends of the Library
West Sacramento Kiwanis Club
West Sacramento Little League
West Sacramento Rotary Club
The United Methodist Church
The Center for Spiritual Awareness
Bank Of America
US Bank
Wells Fargo Bank
Wells Fargo Bank
Bank of America
Lilliput Wayfinder Family Services
Victor Community Support Services

37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Individual Development
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Social & Associational
Education & Information

Social & Associational
Spiritual & Religious
Social & Associational
Social & Associational

Health & Human Services

Social & Associational

Education & Information
Social & Associational
Social & Associational
Social & Associational
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Economic
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Indoor Gym Facilities
Psychologists and psychoeducational experts
At-Risk & Foster Youth Fundraising, Advocacy, & 
Support (Non-Profit)
Youth Organization
Non-profit organization for children and adults to 
obtain computers and Internet access
Sailing and Windsurfing club
Interfaith collaboration of dozens of churches
Community-based nonprofit rowing club
Non-profit organization for Native American 
Families
Non-profit organization for organ and tissue 
donation
Veteran Services. Banquet Hall & Venue. 
Community events. 
Non-profit supporting a library
Community Service Club
Youth Baseball Organization
Non-profit organization, service club
Church
Church
Bank
Bank
Bank
Bank
Bank
Social Services
Social Services



First Pacific Coast Salmon Cannery Site
United Methodist Church
River of Life Church
NC Tenrikyo Church
Southport Community Church of the Nazarene
Holy Virgin Mary Orthodox Church
West Sacramento Seventh Day
Southport Community Church
Project Church West Sacramento
Trinity Presbyterian Church
First Baptist Church
Community Lutheran Church
Our Lady of Grace Catholic Church
West Sacramento Community Center
Slavic Baptist Church
River City Apostolic Church
Full Gospel Assembly
First Southern Baptist Church
New Seasons Church
Horizon Christian Fellowship
Saint Joseph Catholic Church
Clarksburg Community Church & Food 
Distribution Center
City of the Dharma Realm
Gurdwara Sahib Sikh Temple West Sacramento
Lighthouse Covenant Church
Iglesia Adventista del Séptimo Día
California State Museum Resource Center
West Sacramento Mental Health Services

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88

Education & Information
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious

Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Spiritual & Religious
Education & Information
Health & Human Services

Historic Landmark
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church
Church

Church
Church
Church
Church
Museum
Health Services



River Bend Nursing Center
Salud Clinic
West Sacramento Dialysis Center
Yolo Education Center 
Valley Oak EHS Center
Sacramento Valley Charter
Clarksburg Middle
Yolo Continuation High
Westfield Village Elementary
Westmore Oaks Elementary
Southport Elementary
River City Christian Academy
West Sacramento Early College Prep Charter
Bridgeway Island Elementary
Delta High
River City High
Stonegate Elementary
Delta Elementary Charter
Evergreen Middle School
Yolo County Library Arthur F. Turner Community 
Library
Yolo County Library Clarksburg Branch Library
Rural Community Assistance Corp

Computers 4 Kids
West Sacramento Fire Station 41
City of West Sacramento Fire Deptartment
West Sacramento Fire Department Station 42

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110

111
112
113
114

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information

Education & Information
Education & Information 

Education & Information
Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services

Skilled Nursing Facility
Community Clinic
Chronic Dialysis Clinic
ESL Beginning, Intermediate, and Advanced
EHS Program
Charter School
Elementary
Continuation High School
Elementary
High School
Elementary
K-12
College Prep
Elementary
High School
High School
Elementary
Elementary
K-8
Library

Library
Non-profit Organization, Training, Technical, 
Financial Assistance, & Advocacy for Rural & 
Indigenous Communities
Educational Non-Profit
Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department



West Sacramento Fire Department Station 43
West Sacramento Fire Department Station 45
West Sacramento Police
West Sacramento City Hall
Discovery Preschool
James Marshall Parent Nursery School
Learning Jungle
Porstide Montessori
Clarksburg Fire Protection District
Creative Living Options

Tina’s Playhouse
Gross Gaitan, Maritza Daycare
City of West Sacramento Skate Park
Masjid Aisha
Mercy Housing
Lauren C. Jones Law
Meyer Law Offices
Barge Canal Recreation Access
Bridgeway Island Park
Bridgeway Lakes Community Park
Circle Park
Clarksburg Fishing Access
Classics Mini Park
Delta Gardens Park
Eagle Point Park
Emile “Whitey” Boisclair Park
Heritage Oak Park
Lake View Park

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Basic Services
Basic Services
Basic Services
Civic & Political
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Education & Information
Basic Services
Health & Human Services

Education & Information
Health & Human Services
Physical
Spiritual & Religious
Physical
Economic
Economic
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department
City Hall
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Center-Based Early Learning Program
Center-Based Early Learning Program l Childcare
Fire Protection District
Committed to enhancing the quality of life for 
persons with developmental disabilities
Preschool
Day Care Center
Skate Park
Mosque | Place of Worship
Housing Authority
Real Estate & Business Attorney
Injury Attorney
Recreational
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park



Liberty Island Ecological Reserve
Linden Park
Meadowdale Park
Memorial Park
Patwin Park
Pennsylvania Park AKA Fred and Leila Holmes 
Park
Pheasant Hollow Park
Poquito Park
Redwood Park
River Walk Park
Roland Hensley Bike Park
Rotary Centennial Minipark
Sam Combs Park
Southport Gateway Park
Summerfield Park
Sunset Vista Park
Touchstone Park
Westacre Park
Westifield School Playsite
Yolo Bypass Wildlife Area

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park

143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical

Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical
Physical


