

Yolo County District 1 Asset Map Key

No.	Asset	Category	Services Provided
1	River Cities Funeral Chapel	Economic	Funeral Home
2	Four Waters Media	Civic & Political	Advocacy & Political Engagement
3	Frontier Energy	Basic Services	Energy Design, Evaluation & Training
4	Cramer Fish Science	Education & Information	Research Institute
5	Influential LLC	Individual Development	Spiritual Leadership Coaching
6	Marathon Staffing Solutions	Economic	Job Search Engine & Employment Matching
			Service
7	Yolo Federal Credit Union	Economic	Credit Union
8	First Northern Bank	Economic	Bank
9	SAFE Credit Union	Economic	Credit Union
10	Wells Fargo Bank - Southport Town Center	Economic	Bank
11	Empowering Possibilities Int. Charter School	Education & Information	TK-8 Independent Charter School
12	Heritage Peak Charter School	Education & Information	TK-12 Independent Charter School
13	Our Lady of Grace School	Education & Information	Transitional Kindergarden
14	Academy 4 Kids	Education & Information	Preschool, Infant/Toddler Center
15	West Sacramento Chamber of Commerce	Civic & Political / Economic	Local Business Registry & Membership
			Organization
16	Yolo County One-Stop Career Centers	Economic	Job-Search & Training Services



17	City of West Sacramento	Civic & Political	Finance & Technology, Capitol Projects, City Manager's Office, Community Development, Economic Development & Housing, Fire, Parks & Recreation, Police, Public Works Operations and Maintenance
18	California State Teachers' Retirement System	Civic & Political	Public Educator Retirement Benefits Provider
19	Reclamation District 900	Civic & Political	City Government Office
20	Sacramento City College, West Sacramento Center	Education & Information	Community College
21	West Sacramento Teachers Association	Civic & Political	Teachers Union
22	Yolo County Supervisor	Civic & Political	County Government Office
23	ER2	Economic	School services for IT and technology. Programs to provide lower income communities with technology for healthcare. Programs: Anytime Access For All, West Tennessee A&M, Connect Home USA
24	American Medical Response	Health & Human Services	Emergency Medical Service (EMS)
25	CommuniCare Health Centers	Health & Human Services	Community Health Clinic
26	Dick C. Huang, DMD	Health & Human Services	Dental Care
27	Elica Health Centers	Health & Human Services	Primary Care, Dental Care, Behavorial Health, Sliding Fee Healthcare
28	Gordon Q. Lee, D.D.S.	Health & Human Services	Dentist
29	Molecular Matrix, Inc.	Health & Human Services	COVID-19 PCR Testing Center
30	Pediatric Dentistry of West Sacramento	Health & Human Services	Pediatric Dental Care
31	River Bend Medical Associates	Health & Human Services	Family Health Care
32	Suave Dental	Health & Human Services	Dental Care
33	VCA Westside Animal Hospital	Health & Human Services	Veterinarian
34	Washington Commons Cohousing	Physical	Co-Housing
35	Sacramento River Cats Baseball, LLC	Social & Associational	Minor League Baseball Team
36	International Gymnastics Centre, Inc.	Individual Development	Indoor Gym Facilities



37	Le Five Indoor Soccer	Individual Development	Indoor Gym Facilities
38	Bridges of the Mind Psychological Services, Inc.	Health & Human Services	Psychologists and psychoeducational experts
39	Caring for Yolo's Youth	Health & Human Services	At-Risk & Foster Youth Fundraising, Advocacy, &
			Support (Non-Profit)
40	Collings Teen Center	Social & Associational	Youth Organization
41	Computers 4 Kids	Education & Information	Non-profit organization for children and adults to
			obtain computers and Internet access
42	Lake Washington Sailing Club	Social & Associational	Sailing and Windsurfing club
43	Mercy Coalition of West Sacramento	Spiritual & Religious	Interfaith collaboration of dozens of churches
44	River City Rowing Club	Social & Associational	Community-based nonprofit rowing club
45	Shingle Springs Tribal TANF Program	Social & Associational	Non-profit organization for Native American
			Families
46	Sierra Donor Services	Health & Human Services	Non-profit organization for organ and tissue
			donation
47	VFW Post #8762	Social & Associational	Veteran Services. Banquet Hall & Venue.
			Community events.
48	West Sacramento Friends of the Library	Education & Information	Non-profit supporting a library
49	West Sacramento Kiwanis Club	Social & Associational	Community Service Club
50	West Sacramento Little League	Social & Associational	Youth Baseball Organization
51	West Sacramento Rotary Club	Social & Associational	Non-profit organization, service club
52	The United Methodist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
53	The Center for Spiritual Awareness	Spiritual & Religious	Church
54	Bank Of America	Economic	Bank
55	US Bank	Economic	Bank
56	Wells Fargo Bank	Economic	Bank
57	Wells Fargo Bank	Economic	Bank
58	Bank of America	Economic	Bank
59	Lilliput Wayfinder Family Services	Health & Human Services	Social Services
60	Victor Community Support Services	Health & Human Services	Social Services



61	First Pacific Coast Salmon Cannery Site	Education & Information	Historic Landmark
62	United Methodist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
63	River of Life Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
64	NC Tenrikyo Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
65	Southport Community Church of the Nazarene	Spiritual & Religious	Church
66	Holy Virgin Mary Orthodox Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
67	West Sacramento Seventh Day	Spiritual & Religious	Church
68	Southport Community Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
69	Project Church West Sacramento	Spiritual & Religious	Church
70	Trinity Presbyterian Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
71	First Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
72	Community Lutheran Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
73	Our Lady of Grace Catholic Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
74	West Sacramento Community Center	Spiritual & Religious	Church
75	Slavic Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
76	River City Apostolic Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
77	Full Gospel Assembly	Spiritual & Religious	Church
78	First Southern Baptist Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
79	New Seasons Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
80	Horizon Christian Fellowship	Spiritual & Religious	Church
81	Saint Joseph Catholic Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
82	Clarksburg Community Church & Food	Spiritual & Religious	Church
	Distribution Center		
83	City of the Dharma Realm	Spiritual & Religious	Church
84	Gurdwara Sahib Sikh Temple West Sacramento	Spiritual & Religious	Church
85	Lighthouse Covenant Church	Spiritual & Religious	Church
86	Iglesia Adventista del Séptimo Día	Spiritual & Religious	Church
87	California State Museum Resource Center	Education & Information	Museum
88	West Sacramento Mental Health Services	Health & Human Services	Health Services



89	River Bend Nursing Center	Health & Human Services	Skilled Nursing Facility
90	Salud Clinic	Health & Human Services	Community Clinic
91	West Sacramento Dialysis Center	Health & Human Services	Chronic Dialysis Clinic
92	Yolo Education Center	Education & Information	ESL Beginning, Intermediate, and Advanced
93	Valley Oak EHS Center	Education & Information	EHS Program
94	Sacramento Valley Charter	Education & Information	Charter School
95	Clarksburg Middle	Education & Information	Elementary
96	Yolo Continuation High	Education & Information	Continuation High School
97	Westfield Village Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary
98	Westmore Oaks Elementary	Education & Information	High School
99	Southport Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary
100	River City Christian Academy	Education & Information	K-12
101	West Sacramento Early College Prep Charter	Education & Information	College Prep
102	Bridgeway Island Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary
103	Delta High	Education & Information	High School
104	River City High	Education & Information	High School
105	Stonegate Elementary	Education & Information	Elementary
106	Delta Elementary Charter	Education & Information	Elementary
107	Evergreen Middle School	Education & Information	K-8
108	Yolo County Library Arthur F. Turner Community Library	Education & Information	Library
109	Yolo County Library Clarksburg Branch Library	Education & Information	Library
110	Rural Community Assistance Corp	Education & Information	Non-profit Organization, Training, Technical,
			Financial Assistance, & Advocacy for Rural &
			Indigenous Communities
111	Computers 4 Kids	Education & Information	Educational Non-Profit
112	West Sacramento Fire Station 41	Basic Services	Fire Department
113	City of West Sacramento Fire Deptartment	Basic Services	Fire Department
114	West Sacramento Fire Department Station 42	Basic Services	Fire Department



115	West Sacramento Fire Department Station 43	Basic Services	Fire Department
116	West Sacramento Fire Department Station 45	Basic Services	Fire Department
117	West Sacramento Police	Basic Services	Fire Department
118	West Sacramento City Hall	Civic & Political	City Hall
119	Discovery Preschool	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
120	James Marshall Parent Nursery School	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
121	Learning Jungle	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program
122	Porstide Montessori	Education & Information	Center-Based Early Learning Program I Childcare
123	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Basic Services	Fire Protection District
124	Creative Living Options	Health & Human Services	Committed to enhancing the quality of life for
			persons with developmental disabilities
125	Tina's Playhouse	Education & Information	Preschool
126	Gross Gaitan, Maritza Daycare	Health & Human Services	Day Care Center
127	City of West Sacramento Skate Park	Physical	Skate Park
128	Masjid Aisha	Spiritual & Religious	Mosque Place of Worship
129	Mercy Housing	Physical	Housing Authority
130	Lauren C. Jones Law	Economic	Real Estate & Business Attorney
131	Meyer Law Offices	Economic	Injury Attorney
132	Barge Canal Recreation Access	Physical	Recreational
133	Bridgeway Island Park	Physical	Park
134	Bridgeway Lakes Community Park	Physical	Park
135	Circle Park	Physical	Park
136	Clarksburg Fishing Access	Physical	Park
137	Classics Mini Park	Physical	Park
138	Delta Gardens Park	Physical	Park
139	Eagle Point Park	Physical	Park
140	Emile "Whitey" Boisclair Park	Physical	Park
141	Heritage Oak Park	Physical	Park
142	Lake View Park	Physical	Park



143	Liberty Island Ecological Reserve	Physical	Park
144	Linden Park	Physical	Park
145	Meadowdale Park	Physical	Park
146	Memorial Park	Physical	Park
147	Patwin Park	Physical	Park
148	Pennsylvania Park AKA Fred and Leila Holmes	Physical	Park
	Park		
149	Pheasant Hollow Park	Physical	Park
150	Poquito Park	Physical	Park
151	Redwood Park	Physical	Park
152	River Walk Park	Physical	Park
153	Roland Hensley Bike Park	Physical	Park
154	Rotary Centennial Minipark	Physical	Park
155	Sam Combs Park	Physical	Park
156	Southport Gateway Park	Physical	Park
157	Summerfield Park	Physical	Park
158	Sunset Vista Park	Physical	Park
159	Touchstone Park	Physical	Park
160	Westacre Park	Physical	Park
161	Westifield School Playsite	Physical	Park
162	Yolo Bypass Wildlife Area	Physical	Park

